The FibreOptica Limited 1828 Sutter Parkway, Powell, OH, 43065, USA. www.fibreo.com, info@fibreo.com,  Tel: +1-614-798-2057
Key Features
• Small, lightweight and rugged - truly portable
• User-friendly GUI – quick start, simple setup and usage
• TFT LCD color display ensures clear visibility in direct
sunlight and dark locations.
• Test result and all the information are shown in one page.
• Support measurement of both absorb and pass-through

Rechargeable Battery Pack 1  FRF-00-TH-00 Probe - Pass-Through Type
AC/DC Charger 1
Ordering Information
FRF-AA-BB-CC
AA – Main Unit BB – Probe Type CC – Attenuator
00 = No main unit 00 = No Probe 00 = No Attenuator or Pass Through Type
Main = Main Unit  20 = Absorb type (2000MHz) 30 = 30dB
 30 = Absorb type (3000MHz) 40 = 40dB
 TH = Pass Through Type 50 = 50dB
  Customized value (check with agent for availability)
Example:  FRF-Main-TH-00 (FRF-3000TH, pass through type).
 FRF-Main-30-40 (FRF-3000 absorb type with 40dB attenuator)
 FRF-00-00-30 (30dB Attenuator only)
Product Models
Model Number FRF-2000 FRF-3000 FRF-3000TH
Frequency Range 2 ~ 2000MHz 2 ~ 3000MHz 800 ~ 3000MHz
RF Detection Type Absorb Type Absorb Type Pass Through Type with built-in attenuator
   Make power and standing wave measurement
<<